R-SATA CONNECTORS
Features & Benefits
Application Flexibility
The new (Rugged) R-SATA style connector is perfectly suited as the primary internal storage interconnect for
desktop and mobile PCs, connecting the system to peripherals such as hard drives, solid state drives, optical
drives, and removable magnetic media drives.
The R-SATA supports SATA 3.0 protocol, delivering 6.25 Gb/s data rates & beyond. Amphenol’s R-SATA
connector utilizes a Micro-Hyperboloid contact with proven performance. The Micro-Hyperboloid contact

straight plug
*7 pin configuration shown
How to Order - R-SATA with PCB Termination
1. 2. 3. 4.
Series Body Style Contacts Termination
RS RRA 07 0702
BODY STYLE
PRA Plug, Right Angle
PST Plug, Straight
RRA Receptacle, Right Angle
RST Receptacle, Straight
CONTACTS
07 7 Contacts
22 22 Contacts
FINISH KEY
Au/Ni Gold over Nickel
Au/Ni-Sn/Pb Gold over Nickel with Tin Lead Dip
TERMINATION
0702 PCB .070’’ Stickout, AU/Ni
0706 PCB .070’’ Stickout, AU/Ni-Sn/Pb
0852 PCB .085’’ Stickout, AU/Ni
0856 PCB .085’’ Stickout, AU/Ni-Sn/Pb
1002 PCB .100’’ Stickout, AU/Ni
1006 PCB .100’’ Stickout, AU/Ni-Sn/Pb
1152 PCB .115’’ Stickout, AU/Ni
1156 PCB .115’’ Stickout, AU/Ni-Sn/Pb
SERIES
RS R-SATA
Visit our website at www.amphenol-aerospace.com
For additional information e-mail blp-marketing@amphenol-aao.com or call 607-536-5129.
40-60 Delaware Ave
Sidney NY 13838-1395
Phone: 800-678-0141
PDS-240-3
R-SATA
Speeds
to 6.25 Gb/s +
7 Pin Right Angle Plug
7 Pin Straight Plug
Visit our website at www.amphenol-aerospace.com
For additional information e-mail blp-marketing@amphenol-aao.com or call 607-536-5129.
40-60 Delaware Ave
Sidney NY 13838-1395
Phone: 800-678-0141
PDS-240-3
R-SATA
Speeds
to 6.25 Gb/s +
7 Pin Straight Receptacle
7 Pin Right Angle Receptacle
Visit our website at www.amphenol-aerospace.com
For additional information e-mail blp-marketing@amphenol-aao.com or call 607-536-5129.
40-60 Delaware Ave
Sidney NY 13838-1395
Phone: 800-678-0141
PDS-240-3
R-SATA
Speeds
to 6.25 Gb/s +
Combo 22 Pin Straight Plug
Combo 22 Pin Right Angle Plug
Visit our website at www.amphenol-aerospace.com
For additional information e-mail blp-marketing@amphenol-aao.com or call 607-536-5129.
40-60 Delaware Ave
Sidney NY 13838-1395
Phone: 800-678-0141